

International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention

e-ISSN: 2319 – 7722 *p-ISSN:* 2319 – 7714

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "When savages scratch themselves and rub their dirt, odour on clothes of others, throw garbage into garden of others , honk for no reasons, throw dog excrement infront of doors of others, throw rocks into garden of people, spitting in garden of others , kick , elbows customers in shops ; A study of lack of personal hygiene, etiquettes and manners of peopleतमीज़ (Tamiiz) ,संस्कार (SanSkaar), स्वच्छता (svachchhata) particularly in Sodnac,QB and the western regions." has been published in International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Yudhistir S.M.F. Jugessur,
Journal Name:	International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI)
Journal Web:	www.ijhssi.org
Journal Type:	Online & Offline
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
Publication Year:	2023
Publication Month:	November
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	11



Editor-In-Chief International Journal of Humanities and Social Science Invention (IJHSSI) E-mail ID: ijhssi@invmails.com Web: www.ijhssi.org

Impact Factor : 5.35

UGC Approval Serial Number: 4098 & UGC Journal Number: 47449